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Prerequisite Courses (השלמות) 

	Year
	Semester
	Number
	Title
	Instructor
	Grade
	Cr

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Required Courses/Seminars
	Year
	Semester
	Number
	Title
	Instructor
	Grade
	Cr

	
	
	922
	Psycholinguistics and Research Methods for Graduate Students
	
	
	2

	
	
	987
	Introduction to Syntax and Semantics
	
	
	2

	
	
	4/5  (8/9)
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	4/5  (8/9)
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	4/5  (8/9)
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	8/9
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	8/9
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	8/9
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	8/9
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	8/9
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	8/9
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	868
	Guided Reading
	
	
	2

	
	
	889
	Final Exam (oral)
	
	
	0


Total:  24
Additional Requirements

· Attendance at Department colloquia is obligatory

· Long papers must be submitted in three graduate seminars (long paper = 30 pp.; short paper = 7-8 pp.)

· All exceptions to the requirements are subject to written approval by the coordinator/chair

· Students who have not fulfilled all the departmental requirements (all final grades must be in the file) will not be permitted to take the final exam
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